
 

 

 

FULL MOON 
(Year 2026) 

3rd January 2026 (Saturday) 

1st February 2026 (Sunday) 

3rd March 2026 (Tuesday) 

2nd April 2026 (Thursday) 

1st May 2026 (Friday) 

31st May 2026 (Sunday) 

29th June 2026 (Monday) 

29th July 2026 (Wednesday) 

28th August 2026 (Friday) 

26th September 2026 (Saturday) 

26th October 2026 (Monday) 

24th November 2026 (Tuesday) 

23rd December 2026 (Wednesday) 
 

  RG’s  9315756260  

F o r  m o r e  i n f o :  h t t p s : / / r g s h o m o e o . c o m / p o o r n i m a /  

https://rgshomoeo.com/poornima/

